7. Speckjagern
Skibergsteigen - Vertical, 3,5 km - 945 Hm

Langlauf

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE
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Stnr Teilnehmer

Allgemein / Damen
2 e, FARBMACHER Theresa
80 i, NAIRZ Manuela

Junior / Herren
5 WAGNER Johannes

Senior / Herren

[ I BRUGGER Philipp
21 e, KROLL Markus
43 WECHSELBERGER Florian
83 i RAGG Christian
36 e, RECHEIS Tom
29 i, SCHNEIDER Martin
46 ..o, SALCHNER Bernhard
13 ZUSSNER Daniel
30 KLOTZ Stefan
17 i, SCHNEEBERGER Hansjorg
19 TOMASELLI Christian
8 WURZER Georg
82 i HOLLRIEGL Lukas
28 e, SPINN Oliver
37 e NIEDERKOFLER Armin
31 e WAGNER Stephan
18 i, JAGER Karlheinz
A7 i, KINZNER Peter
35 PIEGGER Hannes
14 . MADER Hansjorg
T oo PLONER Manuel
9 e MAIRER Klemens
32 i, KOFLER Christian
15 LEITNER Richard
34 i KNOFLACH Christian
16 . HUTTL Mike
85 e NOBAUER Daniel
27 e HOWELL Kevin
22 i, WARMINGER Stefan
24 i SCHNEIDER Lucas
84 .. KLINGENSCHMID Keinvorna
25 i, EBNER Seppi
23 i, LANG Hannes
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75
87
73
81
81
79
89
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73
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73
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74
85
71
75
76
88
85
90
76
71
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Verein

Bergrettung Oberammergau

SV Sistrans

mountenshop hérhager salomon
alpine-guiding.at

RTC Inntal
mountain-maniacs

Team Sunny Sport Sillian
Pele Sport Raceteam
contourSkins

Mountain shop hérhager
SC GSCHNITZ

BIKE & Run Imst

Rennteam Alpbachtal

RC Aldrans

Bergrettung Oberammergau
HAPPY FITNESS 24H

RC ALDRANS

SV Sistrans

Happy Fitness 24h

Sportunion Abfaltersbach
SV Telfes

Total

56:06,2
57:38,8

50:48,8

36:07,2
37:14,1
39:10,4
39:19,1
40:38,2
40:39,6
40:55,8
40:59,7
41:22,0
41:26,8
41:39,4
42:07,8
42:19,6
42:34,6
44:33,2
44:52,6
44:56,3
45:34,6
47:03,7
47:46,2
47:59,5
48:14,7
48:30,3
48:35,0
50:54,9
51:50,3
52:42,6
55:18,7
56:53,9
1:00:55,1
1:04:05,9
1:05:02,8
1:12:15,4

Diff

1:32,6

1:06,9
3:03,2
3:11,9
4:31,0
4:32,4
4:48,6
4:52,5
5:14,8
5:19,6
5:32,2
6:00,6
6:12,4
6:27,4
8:26,0
8:45,4
8:49,1
9:27,4
10:56,5
11:39,0
11:52,3
12:07,5
12:23,1
12:27,8
14:47,7
15:43,1
16:35,4
19:11,5
20:46,7
24:47,9
27:58,7
28:55,6
36:08,2
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7. Speckjagern
Skibergsteigen - Vertical, 3,5 km - 945 Hm
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Rang Stnr Teilnehmer JG Verein Total Diff

Masters / Herren

1. 50 i, OBENDORFER Richard 66 RTC Inntal 36:30,7
2. 57 i HALLER Bernhard 67 skinfit racing tirol 38:31,1 2:00,4
3. TT7 e, HURTH Reinhard B3 s 39:29,5 2:58,8
4. 51 HERBURGER Mario 60 RC Oberperfuss 41:39,4 5:08,7
5. 56 i, BODNER Jimmy B8 42:30,4 5:59,7
6. 52 i KUTMON Toni DO e 44:48,8 8:18,1
7. 64 ..., NOSSIG Harald 67 Fiat LUftner 45:20,7 8:50,0
8. 55 VOGELSBERGER Raimund 55 Sportmed-Telfs 45:46,9 9:16,2
9. 63 . RIEDL Karlheinz 55 SV Schlickeralm 46:00,9 9:30,2
10 53 i PLATTNER Michael B8 e 46:02,9 9:32,2
11 68 i MURAUER Philipp 61 RC Trek Resch Telfes 46:27,1 9:56,4
12 8l .., WEICHINGER Klaus 63 SV Schlickeralm Stubai 47:33,4 11:02,7
13 62 . FITZ Gunter 66 MV Lustenau 47:55,3 11:24,6
14 66 i PUELACHER Thomas 64 rc bike point innsbruck 48:30,7 12:00,0
15 70 i, NEULAND Ralf 65 Hervis skirunning Team 51:12,4 14:41,7
16 54 MUIGG Werner 69 SV Ampass 51:54,9 15:24,2
17 58 i RIESER Martin B6 53:05,4 16:34,7
18 61 ... REUSS Stefan 63 SV Sistrans 54:20,9 17:50,2
19 60 .o RIEDL Helmut Bl 57:58,4 21:27,7

Grandmasters / Herren

1. 75 i, FLUNGER Peter D4 43:57,2

2. T4 i EDER Wilhelm LS 3 PPN 48:11,4 4:14,2
3. Tl i, BURTSCHER Martin LS 3 O UPPNN 50:07,0 6:09,8
4, T2 i, PENZ Karl 54 OAV Steinach 53:25,9 9:28,7
5. 73 e, SCHLECHTER Bernhard 54 Skiklub Innsbruck 54:08,2 10:11,0

Nicht am Start

i DORNAUER Lisa-Maria 92 Salewa Mountainshop Hérhager
3 ZIPSER Katharina 83 SK Rueckenwind
4 i FLUNGER Rosi B2
10 i HOLZKNECHT Markus 83
11 BERGER Ken 73 team husky
12 i WEYRER Markus 72 HAPPY FITNESS 24 Hours
20 e WACKER Markus 78 RRC Tirol
26 e LANDL Florian 76 Sport Schwaighofer Brixlegg
33 PFLUGER Moritz B
38 e LADNER Manni 80 Schuhhaus Ladner Zams
39 UNTERRADER Philipp 87 www.unterrader.com
40 s MARCUS Strobl 71 Pele Race Team
41 s HUBER Sebastian B0 e
42 i, THATE Ortwin 7B e
44 VIERTHALER Manuel 84 HSV-Absam
45 GRUBER Peter 90 Pele Raceteam
48 i KERLER Tobias 4 T USSR
49 RANDL Jérg 82 Hagl6fs Friends/union-sporthuett
59 LOITZL Kurt 69 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei
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7. Speckjagern
Skibergsteigen - Vertical, 3,5 km - 945 Hm

Langlauf

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

65 ., HUTER Thomas 60
67 i, POLLNER Harald 69
69 ..., UNTERRADER Theo 59
76 oo, LEO Otmar 54
4 T PUHRINGER Reinhard 71
79 STAUDER Anton 49

Bewerbsstatistik

Gemeldete Teilnehmer: 85
Gewertete Teilnehmer: 60
Ausgeschiedene Teilnehmer: 25
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Union Kals

SC LT Breitenbach
www.unterrader.com
TEAM Sport Schwaighofer
RC Axams

Chefkampfrichter
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